 Omega RC series Current Transformers (CTs) are  Polyurethane (PU) resin potted and enclosed
in a sturdy polycarbonate casing. Engineered for busbar installations, they include clear
directional markings for easy identication of primary current ow.
Technical Data Sheet
Core Balance Current Transformer
Conformity to Standard IEC 61869-1
Compact design, Reliable and accurate.
Designed to detect earth leakage current and

Page No.: 5 www.rishabh.co.in
RISH CBCT 38
Ordering Code
CB08-01010000000ST  S CBCT 38/71/20 30MA-30A 600:1
Dimensional Details :
Omega CBCT 38
Version No. STIUS/2026/06
CB08 - 0101000000000 CBCT 38/71/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB08 - 0101002000000 CBCT 38B/71/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CB13 - 0101000000000 CBCT 38/71 30MA-30A 600:1 Cl3 spg LC
Core Balance CT
Omega CBCT 38
Page 6 of 9www.sifamtinsley.com
Version No. STIUS/2020/01
CBCT 57
Version No. STIUS/A/2025/07
Omega CBCT
Ordering Code
CB08 - 0101000000000 CBCT 38/71/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB08 - 0101002000000 CBCT 38B/71/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CB13 - 0101000000000 CBCT 38/71 30MA-30A 600:1 Cl3 spg LC
Data Sheet
Core Balance Current
Transformer
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
Page No.: 6 www.rishabh.co.in
RISH CBCT 57
CB09 - 0101000000000  CBCT 57/97/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB09 - 0101002000000
CB13 - 0101000100000
CBCT 57B/97/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CBCT 57/97 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3 spg.LC
Dimensional Details :
Ordering Code
Version No. STIUS/2026/06
Ordering Code
CB09-01010000000ST S CBCT 57/97/20 30MA-30A 600:1
Core Balance CT
Omega CBCT 57
Version No. STIUS/2026/01
Page 7 of 9www.sifamtinsley.com
Version No. STIUS/2020/01
CBCT 70
Version No. STIUS/A/2025/07
Omega CBCT
Ordering Code
Data Sheet
Core Balance Current
Transformer
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
Page No.: 7 www.rishabh.co.in
RISH CBCT 70
Ordering Code
CB10 - 0101000000000 CBCT 70/109/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB10 - 0101002000000
CB13 - 0101000200000
CBCT 70B/109/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CBCT 70/109 30MA-30A 600:1 Cl3 spg. LC
Dimensional Details:
Version No. STIUS/2026/06
Ordering Code
CB10-01010000000ST S CBCT 70/109/20 30MA-30A 600:1
Core Balance CT
Omega CBCT 70